(08) 8950 0500

AGENDA
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL
7AM, MONDAY 1 MARCH 2021

ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES

DECLARATION OF INTEREST

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING

PA2021/0030

PA2020/0465
PA2021/0016
PA2021/0037
PA2021/0005
PA2021/0025

DP21/0031
DP21/0030
DP21/0052

DP19/0239
DP19/0314
DP05/0346

3.1. Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 1 February 2021

BUSINESS ARISING

4.1 Action items list from previous meeting

FEBRUARY 2021 - APPLICATIONS

5.1 Lot 2756 9 Rosenbaum Street
Lot 2757 7 Rosenbaum Street
Lot 2758 5 Rosenbaum Street
Lot 2759 3 Rosenbaum Street
Lot 2760 49 Memorial Drive

5.2 Lot 7720 46 Smith Street

5.3 Lot 6765 56 Bath Street

54 NT Portion 4997 40 Bullen Road

55 Lot 7233 11 Baker Court

5.6 Lot 1894 14 Lewis Street

FEBRUARY 2021 — PERMITS (For Information Only)

6.1 Lot 1855 5 Kirk Place

6.2 Lot 9360 5 Dowdy Court

6.3 Lot 2543 4 Norman Jones Street

FEBRUARY 2021 — PART 5’s ISSUED (For Information Only)

71 Lot 4318 3 Andrews Court

7.2 Lot 8314 6A Bloomfield Street

7.3 Lot 3977 36 Lackman Terrace

7.4 Lot 279 65 Plumbago Crescent

GENERAL BUSINESS

NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

7am Tuesday, 6 April 2021

CONFIDENTIAL

10. ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES — CONFIDENTIAL

1.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE

DECLARATION OF INTEREST — CONFIDENTIAL

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING — CONFIDENTIAL
13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 1 February 2021

BUSINESS ARISING — CONFIDENTIAL

GENERAL BUSINESS — CONFIDENTIAL

CLOSE

o

DP20/0266

alicesprings.nt.gov.au



