

**AGENDA**  
**DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE**  
**ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL**  
**7AM, MONDAY 1 MARCH 2021**

1. ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES
2. DECLARATION OF INTEREST
3. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
  - 3.1. Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 1 February 2021
4. BUSINESS ARISING
  - 4.1 Action items list from previous meeting
5. FEBRUARY 2021 - APPLICATIONS

5.1	Lot 2756	9 Rosenbaum Street	PA2021/0030
	Lot 2757	7 Rosenbaum Street	
	Lot 2758	5 Rosenbaum Street	
	Lot 2759	3 Rosenbaum Street	
	Lot 2760	49 Memorial Drive	
5.2	Lot 7720	46 Smith Street	PA2020/0465
5.3	Lot 6765	56 Bath Street	PA2021/0016
5.4	NT Portion 4997	40 Bullen Road	PA2021/0037
5.5	Lot 7233	11 Baker Court	PA2021/0005
5.6	Lot 1894	14 Lewis Street	PA2021/0025
6. FEBRUARY 2021 – PERMITS (*For Information Only*)

6.1	Lot 1855	5 Kirk Place	DP21/0031
6.2	Lot 9360	5 Dowdy Court	DP21/0030
6.3	Lot 2543	4 Norman Jones Street	DP21/0052
7. FEBRUARY 2021 – PART 5's ISSUED (*For Information Only*)

7.1	Lot 4318	3 Andrews Court	DP19/0239
7.2	Lot 8314	6A Bloomfield Street	DP19/0314
7.3	Lot 3977	36 Lackman Terrace	DP05/0346
7.4	Lot 279	65 Plumbago Crescent	DP20/0266
8. GENERAL BUSINESS
9. NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

**7am Tuesday, 6 April 2021**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

10. ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES – CONFIDENTIAL
11. RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE
12. DECLARATION OF INTEREST – CONFIDENTIAL
13. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING – CONFIDENTIAL
  - 13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 1 February 2021
14. BUSINESS ARISING – CONFIDENTIAL
15. GENERAL BUSINESS – CONFIDENTIAL
16. CLOSE